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Virtual, Interactive Knowledge Exchanges

» All are welcome: https:/une.zoom.us/my/caiepevent

Advocacy is Interprofessional Practice
Wednesday, Jan. 28 ¢ 12-1

Competencies: Values & Ethics, Communication

Join Us: https:/bit.ly/Advocacy_0128

Screens Down, Eyes Up:
Understanding the myopia epidemic and reshaping care

Wednesday, Feb. 4 ¢ 12-1

Competencies: Roles & Responsibilities, Teamwork

Join Us: https://bit.ly/Screens_0204

Healthcare Pathways to Safety and Support:

Improving clinical response to human trafficking
Wednesday, Feb. 11 ¢ 12-1

Competencies: Values & Ethics, Teamwork

Join Us: https:/bit.ly/Hidden_0211

In Person Activities

Launching into adulthood: Navigating pediatric
healthcare with teens who have disabilities
Wednesday, April 1 o 12-1

Competencies: Roles & Responsibilities, Teamwork

Join Us: https:/bit.ly/Ped_0401

Fact Over Fiction: Understanding misleading
health and sustainability claims
Wednesday, April 8 ¢ 12-1

Competencies: Values & Ethics, Communication

Join Us: https://bit.ly/Sustainability_0408

Interprofessional Student Showcase
Wednesday, April 29 ¢ 12-1

Competencies: Teamwork, Communication

Join Us: https://bit.ly/Showcase_0429

Interprofessional Team Immersion (IPTI) ‘Michael’ Simulation Interprofessional

Monday, Feb. 23 « 6:30-8:30 p.m. Friday, Feb. 27 « 1-4 p.m. Student Group (IPSG)
Monday, March 2 « 6:30-8:30 p.m. Friday, March 27 « 1-4p.m. Social, community and leadership
Saturday, March 28 « 8-4 p.m. (Snow Date: April 18) Sign up today: opportunities all year long

Sign up before Feb. 19 at 9 a.m: abuckingham@une.edu Sign up today: IPSG@une.edu

https:/bit.ly/IPTI_Spring26

Questions about in person activities? CAIEP@une.edu

Students: Participation is applied toward your Interprofessional Honors Distinction application | Faculty: All events available for inclusion in curriculum

Never miss an interprofessional event!

More information and a full schedule
of events are available online.

https:/bit.ly/CAIEPSpring26
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CAIEP Zoom: une.zoom.us/my/caiepevent
Livestream: une.edu/live




